Cycling 2019 Masters Track Championships

AUSTRALIA

Date: 7th - 10th April 2019 Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

Event 73b: Ind Pursuit Women 5 Gold Final
8 Laps - Result

1. 33 Anna DAVIS (Coburg Cycling Club) 2:36.777
Lap 1 25.884 25.884 2)
Lap 2 18.397 44.281 2)
Lap 3 18.133 1:02.414 2)
Lap 4 18.399 1:20.814 2)
Lap 5 18.459 1:39.273 1)
Lap 6 18.646 1:57.919 (1)
Lap 7 19.177 2:17.097 (1)
Lap 8 19.679 2:36.777 1)

2. 34 Kerry KNOWLER (Vikings Cycling Club ACT) 2:40.017 +3.24
Lap 1 24.320 24.320 1)
Lap 2 17.800 42.120 (1)
Lap 3 18.392 1:00.513 1)
Lap 4 19.382 1:19.895 (@))
Lap 5 19.724 1:39.619 2)
Lap 6 20.152 1:59.772 2)
Lap 7 20.231 2:20.003 2)
Lap 8 20.013 2:40.017 2)
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